
A_ORFEO_IARDINO
6 9/15/22 1:24:30 9/15/22 1:26:11 Francesco  Brignola  N140036fra.brignola@studenti.unina.it
14 9/15/22 7:48:03 9/15/22 7:48:52 Layla Amenny  Do Nascimento Barbosa N140039l.donascimentobarbosa@studenti.unina.it
16 9/15/22 7:43:49 9/15/22 7:56:02 Doriana Dorato N140040d.dorato@studenti.unina.it
21 9/15/22 9:02:03 9/15/22 9:06:23 Michela Russo N140041michela.russo14@studenti.unina.it
30 9/15/22 9:52:31 9/15/22 9:53:48 Simone  Acampora  N140041simone.acampora@studenti.unina.it 
31 9/15/22 9:52:23 9/15/22 9:54:17 Sabrina Auriemma N140041sab.auriemma@studenti.unina.it
32 9/15/22 9:51:38 9/15/22 9:54:18 Sara Barra N140041Sar.barra@studenti.unina.it
33 9/15/22 9:49:24 9/15/22 9:55:18 Milena Gambardella N140040mil.gambardella@studenti.unina.it
34 9/15/22 9:49:25 9/15/22 9:55:20 Federica Ferriello N140042fe.ferriello@studenti.unina.it
35 9/15/22 9:52:39 9/15/22 9:55:25 Ilaria Esposito N140041ilaria.esposito35@studenti.unina.it
57 9/15/22 11:10:24 9/15/22 11:11:00 Davide Falco N140036davide.falco@studenti.unina.it
92 9/15/22 12:37:32 9/15/22 12:39:28 Asia Torrano N140041a.torrano@studenti.unina.it
94 9/15/22 12:37:15 9/15/22 12:43:17 Concetta Trocchia N140042co.trocchia@studenti.unina.it
95 9/15/22 12:42:53 9/15/22 12:43:46 Miriam Russo N140040miriam.russo7@studenti.unina.it
100 9/15/22 12:50:32 9/15/22 12:52:33 Concetta Russo N140040concetta.russo9@studenti.unina.it
110 9/15/22 13:03:19 9/15/22 13:04:54 Rosamaria  Tesauro  N140041R.tesauro@studenti.unina.it 
115 9/15/22 13:29:22 9/15/22 13:30:32 Amedeo Nunziata N140038ame.nunziata@studenti.unina.it
117 9/15/22 13:42:45 9/15/22 13:46:39 Pasquale  Francesco Petirro  N140043p.petirro@studenti.unina.it 
130 9/15/22 14:55:13 9/15/22 14:55:59 Sonia Viola N140041So.viola@studenti.unina.it
131 9/15/22 15:13:49 9/15/22 15:14:39 Antonio Capobianco N140040antonio.capobianco2@studenti.unina.it
132 9/15/22 15:35:47 9/15/22 15:37:42 Ashley Carmen Riccio   N140042ash.riccio@studenti.unina.it
135 9/15/22 17:05:04 9/15/22 17:05:55 Antonio Martinelli 1400410 antonio.martinelli3@studenti.unina.it
136 9/15/22 17:14:00 9/15/22 17:15:32 Roberta Stefanelli N140042robe.stefanelli@studenti.unina.it
137 9/15/22 17:53:17 9/15/22 17:55:15 Antonella Casaburo N140039antone.casaburo@studenti.unina.it
152 9/16/22 11:18:28 9/16/22 11:20:36 Elena La Nave N140040e.lanave@studenti.unina.it
158 9/16/22 12:28:47 9/16/22 12:31:11 Jacopo Parmentola  N140042j.parmentola@studenti.unina.it 
164 9/16/22 13:48:20 9/16/22 13:53:57 Claudio PUZIO N140042cl.puzio@studenti.unina.it
166 9/16/22 14:12:16 9/16/22 14:13:13 Federica Mercogliano N140042fede.mercogliano@studenti.unina.it
167 9/16/22 14:12:02 9/16/22 14:14:03 Maria gaja  Uggiano  N140042M.uggiano@studenti.unina.it
168 9/16/22 14:00:19 9/16/22 14:14:58 Marianna Napolitano N140042marianna.napolitano9@studenti.unina.it
169 9/16/22 14:13:08 9/16/22 14:15:51 Domenico Porcaro N140041do.porcaro@studenti.unina.it
170 9/16/22 14:52:32 9/16/22 14:54:16 Sabrina Parrella N140041sab.parrella@studenti.unina.it
171 9/16/22 16:11:14 9/16/22 16:14:02 Alessandra Lido NA14004a.lido@gmail.com
172 9/16/22 16:07:36 9/16/22 16:15:09 sara marino N140041sara.marino6@studenti.unina.it
174 9/16/22 16:09:02 9/16/22 16:16:51 Elisabetta Merola N140040elisa.merola@studenti.unina.it
175 9/16/22 17:26:26 9/16/22 17:29:00 FRANCESCO CARILLO N 140041francesco.carillo@studenti.unina.it
179 9/16/22 18:22:25 9/16/22 18:23:22 Pasqua  Somma N140042pasqua.somma2@studenti.unina.it 
184 9/17/22 9:45:49 9/17/22 9:46:48 Cristina  Manfra N140041cr.manfra@studenti.unina.it 
185 9/17/22 9:45:47 9/17/22 9:46:49 Giulia Manfra N140041giu.manfra@studenti.unina.it 
186 9/17/22 10:55:50 9/17/22 10:58:22 Anna Morra N140041anna.morra6@studenti.unina.it
187 9/17/22 13:14:15 9/17/22 13:16:11 Emanuela Marino N140041emanuela.marino2@studenti.unina.it
189 9/17/22 21:04:14 9/17/22 21:07:50 Ciro Ciliberto N140041ci.ciliberto@studenti.unina.it
190 9/17/22 21:47:59 9/17/22 21:53:37 Gennaro Pio Cesarano N140041genn.cesarano@studenti.unina.it


